362
364
365
371
368
366
381
378
363
373
367
374
380
375
376
369
382
386
383
384
385
370
360
361
372
379
377

Namn

Ahlgren Ella

Ahlgren Maja

Bakos Matheo
Brenning Adrian
Eriksson Felix

Helin Svea

Jagare Saga

Loklint Kasper

Lund Elsie

Metzendorf Linnea Saga
Myncke Elliot

Pave Elin

Riddar Grim

Saaf Signe

Timse Vilgot

Toérnquist Rasmus
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap
Upsala Simsallskap lag 1
Upsala Simsallskap lag 2
Upsala Simsallskap lag 3
Vidholm Vera

Vogt Arvid

Vogt August
Wabhlstréom Viktor
Widmark Selma

Aborg Greta

Deltagare per klubb

Upsala Simsallskap
Fédd Licens Klubb Anmadlda grenar
2011 AE3011 UPSALAS 3,5,7,9
2012 AD0612 UPSALAS 13,15,17,19
2010 AA1910 UPSALAS 4,6,16,18
2012 AB7712 UPSALAS 13,15,17,19
2010 AB6710 UPSALAS 4,6,8,14,16,18
2010 AH2010 UPSALA'S 4,8,14,16
2010 AF0410 UPSALAS 4,8,16,18
2011 AC8111 UPSALAS 3,5,7,9
2010 AH2210 UPSALAS 4,8,16,18
2012 AC2012 UPSALAS 13,15,17,19
2010 AK8110 UPSALAS 4,8,16
2010 AH2410 UPSALAS 4,8,16,18
2010 AO1710 UPSALAS 4,8
2010 AL9810 UPSALAS 4,8,16
2010 AK9710 UPSALAS 4,8,14,16
2011 AB2911 UPSALAS 3,7,9
2011 UPSALA S 1,10
2012 UPSALA S 11
2010 UPSALA S 2,12
2010 UPSALA S 2,12
2010 UPSALA S 2
2010 AQ4810 UPSALAS 4,8,14,16
2012 AC3312 UPSALAS 13,15,17,19
2010 AK9110 UPSALAS 4,6,8,14,16
2011 AI2511 UPSALAS 3,5,7,9
2011 AB7811 UPSALAS 3,5,7
2010 AQ5010 UPSALAS 4,8
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